Filed Date
12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/12/2023

Instr Type
BENEFICIARY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED

FIDUCIARY DEED

FIDUCIARY DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
REVOCATION OF
BENEFICIARY

DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY
DEED

Grantor
REAGAN, ANGELA

LEE, RONALD J

PARNELL, GAY
LYNNE

PARRETT,
CLIFFORD H
BRUNER, KATHY
LYNN ESTATE
MCALINEY, KAYLA
ASHTON ESTATE

BRYANT, NORMA
M

BRYANT, NORMA
M

CUMMINGS,
MARTHA G
LAWLER
BRYANT, NORMA
M

WINELAND FAMILY
LIVING TRUST

PENDERGRASS
FAMILY TRUST

MCGOWAN, JERRY
F
DECKER, JAMES A

VETERAN LAND
BUYERS LLC
YANCEY, JACK

DENTON, EVELYN
TYLER

BOWKER,
ELIZABETH
WHITE, DAVID
EUGENE
COPPER JOHNS
RESORT LLC
BRANTLEY, MONA
ELIZABETH
SAAR, NANCY J

THE BLUFF'S
PROPERTY
ASSOCIATION INC
MOSLEY, DELMER
L

Grantee

REAGAN, SAMUEL
N

LEE, JUDY M
PARNELL, JESSE M
PARNELL, GARY
LYNNE

ADCOCK, KELSEY

PENDERGRASS
FAMILY TRUST

BRYANT, NORMA
M
BRYANT, DANA M

GRAVES, MARTHA
LAWLER TRUSTEE

CEASE, SONJA E
KAY, ANGELA
SPEARS, PAMELA
KATHLEEN
MCGOWAN,
PATRICE SMITH
VETERAN LAND
BUYERS LLC
OLIVAS, RICK
COCKRUM, LISAR
HANKS, EUGENE
PARENT, JACKIE
HOLT, JAMIE
PHILLIPS, ADAM
JORDAN, KRISTINA

KANGAS, JASON S

PICKLE, DENA

WELLS, LESLIE

Consideration

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$120,000.00

$100,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$18,000.00

$107,000.00

$0.00
$5,210.00
$16,000.00
$75,000.00
$72,500.00
$249,000.00
$439,900.00
$475,000.00
$25,000.00
$197,000.00

$25,000.00

$0.00



12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023
12/12/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

BENEFICIARY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

SCOTT, CAROL
TERRELL

NEUMANN, JUDITH
A

LYNN, LINDA
FERGUSON
FAMILY TRUST

LACEFIELD, DIANA

L

BILL'S TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT INC

ANDERSON,

TAMARISK D
LONG, CYNTHIA F

HOFMANN, TREVA

SUE
SACHER, CAROL L

FERGUSON,
DANIEL L

HEY TRUST
FRENCH, BECKY
SANDBERG,
DONALD W
STONER, DON E

1CSIALLC

SCHOLTENS
PROPERTIES LLC

CAROL T SCOTT
LIVING TRUST
MEYER, JAMIE L

JARRETT, LORIN
SMELTZER, ERIC

DIANA L
LACEFIELD
REVOCABLE
TRUST

TWIN LAKES
PROPERTIES INC
GREY, ASHIRA
ELLA

CREWS, JOHN

HOFMANN, SUE
TRUSTEE

REAL AMERICAN
HOMES AND
LANDS LLC
FERGUSON,
ELIZABETH REED
TRUSTEE
HORACE FOREST
LLC

ALLEN, DEANNA C

DUNNE, MALETA C
STEPHENS,
ANTHONY

ILIMA LLC

OSTEEN,
NICHOLAS W

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$399,000.00

$0.00

$0.00
$160,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$8,500.00

$0.00

$40,000.00
$170,000.00
$179,900.00
$210,000.00
$6,000.00

$159,900.00



